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Mike St. Laurent, Chair 
Triangle Rock Club 
URL: https://www.trianglerockclub.com/ 
Email: mike@trianglerockclub.com 
Category: Producer 
 
George Poulton, Vice Chair 
GCMP Law LLC 
Email: george@gcmplaw.com 
Category: General Interest 
 
Garnet Moore, Secretary 
Climbing Wall Association, Inc. 
URL: http://www.cwapro.org 
Email: garnet@cwapro.org 
Category: General Interest 
 
Jason Noble 
Vertical Endeavors, Inc. 
URL: http://www.verticalendeavors.com 
Email: jason@verticalendeavors.com 
Category: Producer 
 
Kenneth Cronin 
Crag X Climbing Centre 
URL: http://www.cragx.ca/ 
Email: cronin@cragx.ca 
Category: Producer 
 

 
 
 
 
Chris Jenkins 
El Cap Inc. 
URL: http://el-cap.com 
Email: chris.jenkins@el-cap.com 
Category: Producer 
 
Jason Kurten 
Texas A&M University Rec. Sports 
URL: http://www.rec.tamu.edu 
Email: jkurten@rec.tamu.edu 
Category: User 
 
Lauren Watson 
Ground Up Climbing Centre 
URL: https://climbgroundup.com/ 
Email: lauren@climbgroundup.com 
Category: Producer 
 
John Heshka 
Thompson River University 
URL: https://www.tru.ca/ 
Email: jheshka@tru.ca 
Category: General Interest 
 
Wesley Shih 
Sender One Climbing, LLC 
URL: http://www.senderoneclimbing.com 
Email: wesley.shih@senderoneclimbing.com 
Category: Producer 
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